GEOPATRA-Beispiel Kleinpunktberechnung

Meßlinie:

	Punktnummer
	Y
	X
	Anlege-/ Endmaß
	Strecke gem.

Strecke ger.
	zul.Abweichung
Abweichung
	Maßstab

	1
	5327829.100
	3439044.140
	100
	
	
	

	6
	5327818.060
	3438373.890
	770.3
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Neupunkte:

	Punktnummer
	Linie
	Seitwärts
	Y
	X
	Bemerkung

	101
	123.450
	35.6540
	
	
	

	102
	346.691
	45.855
	
	
	

	103
	376.980
	-49.003
	
	
	

	104
	456.333
	-95.473
	
	
	

	105
	690.433
	134.906
	
	
	

	1
	100
	0
	
	
	Kontrolle

	6
	770.3
	0
	
	
	Kontrolle
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